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Westminster voting intention Gender Age Social Grade Region
Mid and South | South | South
Total Con Lab [Lib Dem| Plaid Male | Female 18to ] 3to 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE West North Cardiff | Wales | Wales | Wales
34 54 Wales
Wales Central | East West

Weighted Sample| 1080 267 291 115 116 525 555 288 | 367 | 426 | 484 594 206 225 125 115 223 186

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't Knows and Wouldn't Votes]
Con 31 100 0 0 0 32 31 33 25 36 32 30 38 40 31 41 24 18
Lab 34 0 100 0 0 35 33 26 43 32 31 37 23 29 44 32 38 42
Lib Dem 14 0 0 100 0 13 14 19 13 10 13 14 9 10 15 5 21 17
Plaid Cymru 14 0 0 0 100 14 14 19 13 11 16 12 23 16 9 12 8 12
Other 8 0 0 0 0 7 8 4 6 11 9 7 6 5 2 11 9 11
Other Parties Voting Intention
BNP 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 0 7 4 3
UKIP 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 6 3 3 3 1 1 4 3 4
Green 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 9 0 0 0 0 8 10 16 6 6 8 10 7 12 10 10 9 6
Don't know 12 0 0 0 0 9 15 9 13 13 10 14 12 15 12 16 7 12
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If there were to be a referendum tomorrow on giving the
National Assembly for Wales increased law-making powers,
how would vou vote?
I would vote Yes (i.e. in favour o.f giving the Natlonql Assembly 51 mn 57 48 93 50 52 57 53 2 52 50 52 43 54 53 54 51
increased law-making powers)
I would vote No (i.e. agalns.t giving the Natlongl Assembly 30 47 27 26 7 35 24 18 27 39 32 28 30 37 23 3 27 27
increased law-making powers)
Wouldn't vote 6 3 2 7 0 5 7 9 5 4 4 8 6 5 4 7 4 8
Don'tknow 14 10 14 19 0 11 17 16 14 12 13 15 12 16 18 8 15 14
Is it your view that a referendum on increasing the law-
making powers of the National Assembly for Wales should
be held...?
On or before the UK general election, likely to be in early 2010 26 24 25 18 32 22 29 29 24 25 23 28 17 26 20 26 34 29
On or before the Assembly election in May 2011 22 24 21 27 37 26 19 19 23 24 28 17 28 23 25 32 9 23
At some point, but not until after the Assembly election |n2|\(/)lal 19 16 23 26 19 19 20 24 20 16 18 20 19 17 27 12 23 19
Not at all — there s.hould be no referendqm held on increasing the 18 26 16 12 6 24 11 9 18 22 18 17 20 21 12 15 18 16
law-making powers of the National Assembly for Wales
Don'tknow 15 10 15 17 6 9 21 19 14 13 12 17 16 14 16 15 16 14
If you had to choose, which of the following would you
prefer to see succeed Rhodri Morgan as Welsh Labour leader
and First Minister of Wales?
Carwyn Jones 25 26 30 25 40 29 21 19 23 31 33 18 29 25 27 29 19 24
Edwina Hart 14 14 22 17 8 14 14 9 15 16 10 17 10 8 8 18 17 21
Huw Lewis 10 9 9 15 14 10 11 10 10 10 9 12 3 8 10 10 17 13
Don'tknow 51 52 39 44 38 48 55 62 52 43 49 53 58 58 55 44 47 43
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YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted
and unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its
raw data by newspaper readership and political party identification:

Unweighted no. Weighted no.

Age and Gender
Male 18 to 24 53 66
Male 25 to 39 127 120
Male 40 to 54 147 141
Male 55 + 240 196
Female 18 to 24 42 66
Female 25 to 39 133 120
Female 40 to 54 122 141
Female 55 + 214 229
Social Grade
ABC1 629 485
C2DE 449 593
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 244 140
Sun / Star 150 162
Mirror / Record 109 216
Guardian / Independent 98 22
FT / Times / Telegraph 123 54
Other Paper 159 323
No Paper 195 162
Political Party Identification
Lab 484 399
Con 223 210
Lib Dem 54 75
Others 117 99
None 169 257
Don't know 31 38

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
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